Pos Atleta

1 RUSSI JONAS
2 SPRENGER RAPHAEL
3 SALVETTI CARLO
4 RUZZA STEFANO
5 MARCHI VITTORIO
6 FORNONI DANIELE
7 PERICO GABRIELE
8 TUCCI SIMONE
9 LUSSANA EMIL
10 GOLEA CEDRIC
11 CROSTA ALAN
12 VELTI DIEGO
13 VIZZUSO ALBERTO
14 SOGNI LUCA
15 VALZ GEN AGNESE
16 BASSA TOMMASO
17 FULTON GRANT
18 ZUCCHI LUCA
19 BRAUEN RENE
20 MOUCHART MATTHIAS
21 MARIANI ALBERTO
22 GUERINI LUCA
23 GHIOTTO EROS
24 PAVANELLO ANDREA
25 GIUNTOLI LUCA
26 LA MONTAGNA VINCENZO
27 BIGLIA GIULIO
28 LOMBARDI FABRIZIO
29 SACCO SIMONE
30 PARIO MARCO
31 CORSO ELIA
32 CIRIOLO MARIO
33 POLLA ARISTIDE
33 BERNARDI MATTEO
35 PRYOR LUKE
36 PREISS THORSTEN
37 PRESCIANI DAMIANO
38 MOUCHART THIBAULT
39 VANETTI MARCO
40 PICCHIARELLI DIEGO
41 VITALI FRANCESCO
42 D'IZZIA EMANUELE
43 BECCHI MARCO
44 GORETTI MICHELE

45 VAN STARRENBURG ALETTA

46 BARROVERO DAVIDE
47 ROSSETTINI GUIDO

48 CHIARELLO ANDREA
49 MARCHETTI FRANCO

Societa

RUNCARD - HOKA

TG HUTTEN

ELLE ERRE ASD - EROCK TEAM - SCARPA
RUNCARD - TEAM VIBRAM

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

G.S. AAMARINELLI COMENDUNO - ASD NEVER GIVE UP

RUNCARD

AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNING
RUNCARD - INSTINCT

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528

RUNCARD

RUN 4 PEOPLE

ASD TRAIL RUNNING MASTROLINO ASP

LA VETTA RUNNING - DISAGIATI ON THE ROAD +
SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA - DU COACHING
RUNCARD - HAPPY TRACKS

LUCIANI SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

RUNCARD - TEAM RAVANEL & CO CHAMONIX
A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA

RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S.D.

VERSILIA SPORT

C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
SPLENDOR 1922

RUNCARD

SPORTIFICATION

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

Totale

11:06:49
11:09:06
11:15:24
11:54:44
12:03:05
12:46:12
12:54:26
13:03:31
13:16:54
13:23:18
13:30:13
13:31:04
13:34:00
13:48:36
13:49:03
13:50:37
13:55:54
13:56:37
14:07:12
14:15:22
14:27:54
14:28:39
14:31:29
14:34:24
14:35:29
14:36:45
14:41:25
14:41:50
14:52:27
14:54:09

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD - LA SPORTIVA FINALE LIGl 14:54:10

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
ATL. VERBANO
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

ASD INRUN

G.P. TRINESE

RUNCARD

ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PERFORMANCE RUNNING
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
VICENZA MARATHON
ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
ASD CASTELRAIDER

14:57:13
14:57:41
14:57:41
15:00:51
15:00:51
15:05:06
15:13:48
15:20:35
15:23:38
15:29:06
15:30:38
15:30:49
15:35:02
15:35:56
15:49:09
15:51:40
15:51:41
15:52:44



50 STOPPINI GIANLUCA
51 MARIANI LAURA

52 ALOTTO OLIVIERO

53 FAGIANI FEDERICO
54 CARZEDDA FABIO

55 DUCOMMUN JULIEN
56 PLAMONDON MATHIEU
57 GROSS ANNEMARIE
57 BLANCHET JULIETTE
59 AIR STUART

60 TEDESCO FRANCESCO
61 FEDELE DOMENICO
62 GUZZINI RICCARDO

63 NAWRATIL MORITZ SIMON

64 EDWARDS CHARLOTTE
65 ORLANDI LUDOVICO
66 ROLANDO ENZO

67 PELLEGRINI ANDREA
68 OBERTELLI GIULIANO
69 VALSECCHI ANDREA
70 MARCHI STEFANO

71 GRILLO ANGELO

72 FROSIO MAURO

73 COGO ANDREA

74 ZARDINI MATTEO

75 CALVANICO VINCENZO
76 LONGHI FABIO

77 MORETTI MARCO

78 ROSSI MARCO

79 FUGGIANO RAFFAELE
80 SEGANTIN STEFANO
81 RIEKOFF CHRISTIAN

82 CESARE FRANCESCO
83 COLLAREDA FRANCESCA
84 BIANCHELLA STEFANO
85 REDAELLI MATTEO

86 LONGHINI PIERO

87 CORTI FEDERICO

88 COSTANTINI PAOLO
89 CARDOSO GERMANO
90 CASAGRANDE GIACOMO
91 COUDURIER OLIVIER
92 TESTA GIUSEPPE

93 PRETTO ENRICO

94 BRESCIANI TOMMASO
95 GOMBACH DANIELE
96 BIZZARO MATTIA

97 ROMANATO LEONARDO

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
NEVER STOP RUN A.S.D.

ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT - MASTERS

G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI
GR. ESCURS. FALCHI OLGINATESI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
FFIAAF

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

DITUTTI I SENTIERI A.S.D.

ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
ATLETICA 3V

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
PIACENZA NATURAL SPORTAL
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

ASD TRAIL RUNNING MASTROLINO ASP
RUNCARD

ATL. DI LUMEZZANE

UTLO EVENTS

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
A.R.C.US.

POL. VILLESE

SISPORT SSD AR.L.

G. S. AVIS IVREA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERI
RUNCARD

ASD SPACE RUNNING

CARVICO SKYRUNNING
SPLENDOR 1922

RUNCARD

S.C. LOMBARDINI
SANTOS&ADREGA

M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
RUNCARD

A.LS. CREMELLA

SPORT RACE A.S.D.

RUNCARD

S1 TRAIL LA CORSA DELLA BORA
PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

98 ALONSO VELAZQUEZ FERNAINRUNCARD
99 FOSSATI MATTEO HERMANN AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

16:03:28
16:04:03
16:04:18
16:06:11
16:09:13
16:12:46
16:23:56
16:32:10
16:32:10
16:34:20
16:34:59
16:36:22
16:37:47
16:39:24
16:42:24
16:53:18
16:53:21
17:01:49
17:18:17
17:24:48
17:25:39
17:26:57
17:28:01
17:35:39
17:35:40
17:40:53
17:42:09
17:42:09
17:43:17
17:44:14
17:47:03
17:47:34
17:53:04
17:55:49
17:57:15
18:07:12
18:10:22
18:10:25
18:11:25
18:14:02
18:14:57
18:19:24
18:26:26
18:28:10
18:29:50
18:35:34
18:37:24
18:38:23
18:48:44
18:48:52



100 GIGANTE NICOLA

101 FAVRE JEAN CLAUDE
102 PRAVETTONI MARCO
103 PINTON FLAVIO

104 KRARUP CHARLIE

105 BELTRUTTI IVAN

106 CORRADI DAVIDE

107 RENNA ANTONIO

108 BORTOLI LUCA

109 CORREALE ENRICO
110 DI GIORGIO GIUSEPPE
111 INCISA ENRICO

112 BORINATTO MICHEL
113 COPPETTA CALZAVARA LEO
114 BARACCO ALBERTO
114 PRINA CERAI MARCO

ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
TRAYLORED 4 YOU

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIMENA RUN ASD
RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
RUNCARD

SPLENDOR 1922
RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUNNING
ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA
RUNCARD

TEAM BAROLI CLIMB
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUNNING

116 MANGANINI MASSIMILIANO DE RAN CLAB - BIRRANNERS

117 BAGLIONE MARCO

118 BALZARINI ELENA SIMONA
119 BAGGIOLI SABINA

120 LAZZARINI MAURO

121 BARBOTTI ALBERTO
122 BUFFA ALESSANDRO
123 PERDELLI VANESSA

124 CRESCENTINI ELISA

125 RINALDO ALFIO

126 BACCI DAVIDE

126 SGRO CERAVOLO SILVIO
128 VAI GUIDO

129 KNOBLOCH ANTIE

129 AUST FRANK

131 ZEZZA MICHELE

132 QUARTA SERGIO

133 BERTOLETTI ANDREA
133 BERTOLETTI STEFANO
135 LORUSSO MARCO ANGELO
136 PONTIGGIA GIOVANNI
137 GRASSI SAMUELE

138 MINNITI SERGIO

139 GIVA CRISTIAN

140 ZIMEI ANDREA

141 GIANNETTI STEFANO
142 ZAMBELLI AGOSTINA
143 ALBINO MASSIMILIANO
144 ROTA ROMINA

145 MODONESI GIANLUIGI
145 ROTA MARCO

147 SCANAVINO ISACCO
148 SANTIMONE ALESSANDRO
149 BARISON MICHELE

RUNCARD

PODISTICA ARONA

RUNCARD

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
RUNCARD

ASD GRAY WOLF

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA
A.R.C.US.

BANDAVEJ -COURMAYEUR TRAILERS

TIME FOR RUN
TIME FOR RUN
RUNCARD
FROTTSTADE

LAUFFEUER FROTTSTADT - HAPPYLOOPSTEAM.CZ

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5

ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
A.LS. CREMELLA

AR.C.US.

TEAM TREKKING AND TRAIL ASD
A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

RUNCARD

ASD CASTELRAIDER

RUNNERS BERGAMO

A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERI
ATL. LATORRE

RUNCARD

ATL. PRESEZZO

RUNCARD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
ASD TEAM NUTRAFIT

18:50:01
18:58:34
18:59:52
19:00:30
19:01:54
19:05:52
19:08:15
19:23:59
19:24:14
19:24:58
19:27:29
19:41:17
19:46:42
19:46:51
19:48:51
19:48:51
19:55:40
19:55:40
19:58:43
20:06:57
20:13:23
20:13:36
20:18:09
20:22:43
20:26:28
20:32:51
20:33:50
20:33:50
20:37:32
20:38:56
20:38:56
20:44:01
20:44:16
20:58:03
20:58:03
21:04:55
21:08:03
21:11:15
21:15:45
21:24:22
21:29:32
21:30:09
21:30:50
21:31:11
21:39:39
21:46:22
21:46:22
21:49:30
21:50:23
21:55:20



150 MANFREDI BRUNO FABRIZIO A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA

151 ZOCCHI ALBERTO
152 GOBEIL BRUNO
153 REATI ALESSANDRO
154 GABRIELLI GIULIA
155 BARBIERI GIUSEPPE
156 BERGERETTI DANIELE
157 VALENTE ALESSIO
158 PIZZORNO GUIDO
159 MOLTENI FRANCESCO
160 BREIMER MANS
161 RUZZA ANDREA
162 CARNAGHI DILETTA
163 OFFREDI GIORGIO
164 CARDANI GIANNI
165 GENOVESI ANDREA
166 BOSSA MARIO
167 TIBALDI ERIK
168 RUGA SERGIO PRIMO
169 STANGA ALBERTO
Ferm Pezzica Giuseppe
Ferm Locatelli Patrizia
Ritire Weber Markus
Ritira Maier Hubert
Ritire Di Martino Fabio
Ritira Capelli Alessandro
Ritira Cuneaz Laurent
Ritire Achhorner Bernhard
Ritira Todeschini Marcello
Ritira Martini Simone
Ritira Gullhamn Esbjérn
Ritira Trentani Laura
Ritira Girodengo Paolo
Ritira Pallavicini Nicola
Ritira Campodall'orto Matteo
Ritirz Biliotti Alfredo Alessandro
Ritirz Liebert Steffen
Ritira Antonin Claudio Roger
Ritirz Fioramonti Michele

AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
FFIAAF

ALTITUDE RACE

RUNCARD

G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE
G.S. DES AMIIS

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA
RUNCARD

MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.
RUNCARD

G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE
RUNCARD

UTLO EVENTS

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA

ASD A.S.A. DETUR NAPOLI

TEAM NO LIMITS

RUNCARD

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MILANO APS
LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUNCARD

LAUFTEAM MAIER HOLZBAU
BRONTOLO BIKE ASD

ATL. PRESEZZO

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
HAWKS RUNNING

TEAM GAAREN BEAHERO

A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
FEUERWEHR DIETLIKON
RUNCARD - VOLLEY TEAM
A.S.D.DRAGONERO

A.S.D. GLI ORSI

CARVICO SKYRUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UTLO EVENTS

22:04:42
22:06:28
22:08:48
22:13:08
22:16:05
22:24:05
22:25:07
22:30:45
22:35:43
23:01:38
23:02:06
23:11:22
23:11:46
23:11:47
23:17:09
23:21:10
23:27:29
23:42:19
23:42:19
23:42:19



